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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 13 Мажи/M, 50m Грбно/Back Отворено/Open
04.03.2023 - 17:00 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 26.02 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 18.12.2022
Незванични MKD - 18 26.02 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 18.12.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 26.02 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 18.12.2022
Незванични MKD - 14 28.98 Антониј Симоновски
Незванични MKD - 12 31.61 Василиј Герасимовски ORION Скопје 27.11.2021

Поени: FINA 2022

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

10 godina i mlađi

1. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 41.33 155
2. Leon Hoxha 13 Te Stela SA, TI 41.45 154
3. Angjelo Dichevski 13 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 43.99 128
4. Mateo Popcevski 14 Neptun, SK 45.09 119
5. Danilo Naumovski 14 Mladost, SK 45.84 113
6. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Neptun, SK 47.13 104
7. Kiro Dokuzovski 13 Neptun, SK 47.30 103
8. Amar Hoxha 14 KS Tirana, TI 47.77 100
9. Dastid Ymeri 13 Prishtina, PR 49.81 88

10. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 49.96 87
11. Amar Rushiti 14 Kastriti, FE 53.54 71
12. Gorazd Hristovski 13 Neptun, SK 53.94 69
13. Grigorij Ampov 15 Orion, SK 1:03.29 43
14. Gorjan Toromanovski 15 Vardas, SK 1:03.87 42
15. Vojdan Velkovski 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:04.61 40
16. Stefan Dimitrijevikj 15 Pingvin, SK 1:12.76 28

11 - 12 godina

1. Milan Jankoski 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 35.90 237
2. Lazar Marinkovic 12 Dubocica, LE 36.21 231
3. Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 37.98 200
4. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 38.61 190
5. Dielli Desku 11 Step, PR 39.34 180
6. Nik Shelna 12 Te Stela SA, TI 39.62 176
7. Nikola Janevski 11 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 40.01 171
8. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 40.10 170
9. Glen Shehu 11 Partizani, TI 41.51 153

10. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 41.55 152
11. Arris Aliu 12 Step, PR 42.11 146
12. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 42.12 146
13. Aleksa Jovanovic 12 Dubocica, LE 42.26 145
14. Martin Nichevski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 43.13 136
15. Boris Jancic 12 Dubocica, LE 43.75 131
16. Borjan Blazevski 11 Karpoš, SK 43.84 130
17. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 43.87 129
18. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 44.60 123
19. Stefan Nedelkovski 12 Mladost, SK 47.07 105
20. Marko Jovanovikj 12 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 47.12 104
21. Kalin Sazdovski 11 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 47.71 101
22. Andrija Krasic 12 Dubocica, LE 49.27 91
23. Harvard Zani 12 Te Stela SA, TI 49.38 91
24. Marko Petrovic 12 Beta Sharks, SK 51.60 79
25. Damjan Jovanovikj 12 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 51.63 79
26. Stefan Pota 11 Beta Sharks, SK 52.74 74
27. Damjan Spasov 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:00.96 48

DSQ Alis Taho 12 KS Tirana, TI
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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 13, Мажи/M, 50m Грбно/Back

13 - 14 godina

1. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 30.55 384
2. Lajdi Allaraj 09 Partizani, TI 30.92 371
3. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 31.03 367
4. Zhoel Kapedani 09 KS Tirana, TI 32.40 322
5. Ajdin Loshi 09 Future SA, SH 33.90 281
6. Almar Nako 09 Te Stela SA, TI 34.63 264
7. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 35.43 246
8. Ensar Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 38.19 196
9. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 38.40 193

10. Nikola Malinkov 09 Neptun, SK 38.42 193
11. Roni Shahini 10 Kastriti, FE 39.54 177
12. David Milenkovski 09 Vardas, SK 40.39 166
13. David Trpcevski 10 Delfin, SK 42.07 147
14. Jon Imeri 10 Delfin, SK 42.29 145
15. Matej Nikolovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 44.87 121
16. Marko Stoleski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 52.72 74

DSQ Aleks Dodbiba 09 Partizani, TI

15 - 16 godina

1. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar 2018, SK 28.12 493
2. Arion Budima 08 Step, PR 29.76 416
3. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 30.03 405
4. Arden Malaveci 07 Te Stela SA, TI 31.56 348
5. Alex Beqiri 07 Teuta, DU 32.71 313
6. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018, SK 32.78 311
7. Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 33.40 294
8. Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 34.81 260
9. Marko Gjurcinovski 08 Oktopod, SK 38.00 199

DSQ Marko Patlidjanovski 07 Mladost, SK

Отворено/Open

1. Jovan Jankovski 06 Orion, SK 26.38 597
2. Gresi Koxhaku 06 KS Tirana, TI 26.61 582
3. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar 2018, SK 28.12 493
4. Arion Budima 08 Step, PR 29.76 416
5. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 30.03 405
6. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 30.55 384
7. Lajdi Allaraj 09 Partizani, TI 30.92 371
8. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 31.03 367
9. Keis Fetishaj 99 KS Tirana, TI 31.10 364

10. Arden Malaveci 07 Te Stela SA, TI 31.56 348
11. Zhoel Kapedani 09 KS Tirana, TI 32.40 322
12. Alex Beqiri 07 Teuta, DU 32.71 313
13. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018, SK 32.78 311
14. Yll Miftari 06 Step, PR 32.99 305
15. Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 33.40 294
16. Ajdin Loshi 09 Future SA, SH 33.90 281
17. Almar Nako 09 Te Stela SA, TI 34.63 264
18. Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 34.81 260
19. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 35.43 246
20. Milan Jankoski 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 35.90 237
21. Lazar Marinkovic 12 Dubocica, LE 36.21 231
22. Renis Pepa 04 KS Tirana, TI 37.55 207
23. Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 37.98 200
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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 13, Мажи/M, 50m Грбно/Back, Отворено/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

24. Marko Gjurcinovski 08 Oktopod, SK 38.00 199
25. Ensar Rahman 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 38.19 196
26. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 38.40 193
27. Nikola Malinkov 09 Neptun, SK 38.42 193
28. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 38.61 190
29. Dielli Desku 11 Step, PR 39.34 180
30. Roni Shahini 10 Kastriti, FE 39.54 177
31. Nik Shelna 12 Te Stela SA, TI 39.62 176
32. Nikola Janevski 11 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 40.01 171
33. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 40.10 170
34. David Milenkovski 09 Vardas, SK 40.39 166
35. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 41.33 155
36. Leon Hoxha 13 Te Stela SA, TI 41.45 154
37. Glen Shehu 11 Partizani, TI 41.51 153
38. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 41.55 152
39. David Trpcevski 10 Delfin, SK 42.07 147
40. Arris Aliu 12 Step, PR 42.11 146
41. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 42.12 146
42. Aleksa Jovanovic 12 Dubocica, LE 42.26 145
43. Jon Imeri 10 Delfin, SK 42.29 145
44. Martin Nichevski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 43.13 136
45. Boris Jancic 12 Dubocica, LE 43.75 131
46. Borjan Blazevski 11 Karpoš, SK 43.84 130
47. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 43.87 129
48. Angjelo Dichevski 13 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 43.99 128
49. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 44.60 123
50. Matej Nikolovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 44.87 121
51. Mateo Popcevski 14 Neptun, SK 45.09 119
52. Danilo Naumovski 14 Mladost, SK 45.84 113
53. Stefan Nedelkovski 12 Mladost, SK 47.07 105
54. Marko Jovanovikj 12 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 47.12 104
55. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Neptun, SK 47.13 104
56. Kiro Dokuzovski 13 Neptun, SK 47.30 103
57. Kalin Sazdovski 11 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 47.71 101
58. Amar Hoxha 14 KS Tirana, TI 47.77 100
59. Andrija Krasic 12 Dubocica, LE 49.27 91
60. Harvard Zani 12 Te Stela SA, TI 49.38 91
61. Dastid Ymeri 13 Prishtina, PR 49.81 88
62. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 49.96 87
63. Marko Petrovic 12 Beta Sharks, SK 51.60 79
64. Damjan Jovanovikj 12 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 51.63 79
65. Marko Stoleski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 52.72 74
66. Stefan Pota 11 Beta Sharks, SK 52.74 74
67. Amar Rushiti 14 Kastriti, FE 53.54 71
68. Gorazd Hristovski 13 Neptun, SK 53.94 69
69. Damjan Spasov 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:00.96 48
70. Grigorij Ampov 15 Orion, SK 1:03.29 43
71. Gorjan Toromanovski 15 Vardas, SK 1:03.87 42
72. Vojdan Velkovski 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:04.61 40
73. Stefan Dimitrijevikj 15 Pingvin, SK 1:12.76 28

DSQ Marko Patlidjanovski 07 Mladost, SK
DSQ Aleks Dodbiba 09 Partizani, TI
DSQ Alis Taho 12 KS Tirana, TI


